Home Games in All CAPS- Region games*

Date Day Opponent Location Time
Aug. 7 Friday Thomasville Tournament 2W | Thomasville | TBA
Aug. 10 Monday Glynn Academy Lady Red Terrors L | HOME 6:00 pm
August 13 Thursday Turner County Lady Rebels* W | HOME 5:30 pm
August 19 Wednesday | Ware County Lady Gators W | Waycross 6:00 pm
August 20 Thursday Atkinson County Lady Rebels* W | Pearson 5:30 pm
August 24 Monday Brooks County Lady Trojans HOME 5:30 pm
August 25 Tuesday Echols County Lady Wildcats* Statenville 5:30 pm
August 27 Thursday Clinch County Lady Panthers* Homerville 5:30 pm
September 1 Tuesday Irwin County Lady Indians* Ocilla 5:30 pm
September 3 Thursday Lanier County Lady Bulldogs* Lakeland JV 4:00

V 6:00 pm
September 8 | Tyesday Tattnall County Lady Warriors(DH) HOME(DH) 4:00 pm
September 9 Wednesday | Ware County Lady Gators HOME 6:00 pm
September 10 | Thursday Brooks County Lady Trojans* Quitman 5:30 pm
September 14 | Monday Camden County Lady Wildcats Kingsland 6:00 pm

JV 4:00
September 15 | Tyesday Turner County Lady Rebels* Ashburn 5:30 pm
September 19 | §aturday SE Bulloch Tournament Statesboro TBA
September 22 | Tyesday Atkinson County Lady Rebels* HOME 5:30 pm
September 23 | Wednesday | Glynn County Lady Red Terrors Brunswick 6:00 pm
September 24 | Thursday | Echols County Lady Wildcats* HOME 5:30 pm
September 28 | \onday Camden County Lady Wildcats HOME JV 4:30

V 6:00 pm
September 29 | Tyesday Clinch County Lady Panthers* HOME 5:30 pm
October 1 Thursday Irwin County Lady Indians* Senior night HOME 5:30pm
October 8 Thursday Lanier County Lady Bulldogs* HOME JV 4:00

V 6:00 pm

Head Coach: Dr. Michael L Baxter Superintendent: Dr. John Lairsey

Email: mbaxter@charlton.k12.ga.us

Phone: 912 276 0976 School: 912 496 2360

Coaching Staff: Joshua Graham, Rebecca Phillips and Lindsey Mantz

Principal: Danny McCoy

Media: chariton Sports Net CSN www.charltonsportsnet.com
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